

06/04.07.19 All the five accd. persons on court bail are present today.

Ld.P.P. files hajira. Today is fixed for SDT.

The schedule is fixed for evidence.

To 04.11.19 for evidence of c.s.w-1 & 2
05.11.19 for evidence of c.s.w-3 & 4
07.11.19 for evidence of c.s.w-5 & 6
Issue summons accordingly.

Dict.&Corr. by me

**Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ,
2nd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

