

Sess. Case No. 382/16((400/2016)

CNR WBDD01-002838-2016

JO CODE-WB-00711

Or. No.21

02.06.2021

Today is fixed for Appr & evidence. No witness had been turned up.

There is No steps is taken on behalf of accd. (05) persons on C.B. None appeared on behalf of the accd. persons.

No steps from Prosecution.

Seen the order of Ld. District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur, vide Order No. 147 dt. 31.05.2021 and the Resolution of Ld. Members of Local Bar Association dt. 31.05.2021.

Considered.

Let the proceedings of the case be adjourned today for ends of justice.

Present schedule be deferred and re-schedule be fixed below :-

To 26.08.2021 for Appr and evidence of rest CSWs.

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution to take steps.

Accd. are as before.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

Judge.

Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-

D/Dinajpur at Balurghat