

Sess. Case. No. 382/2016 (400/16)

WBDD01-002838-2016

JO NO. WB00902

Or. No 22 / 26.08-2021

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for Appr. & evidence. No witness is present.

The accd. (05) on C.B. are absent without steps.

Ld. P.P. is take steps & Ld. Defence Lawyer take no steps. On repeated calls . None moved.

Seen the Order passed by Ld. District Judge vide No. 223 dt. 16-08-2021, the case is adjourned today.

To 07.12-2021 for Appr. & SDT.

Accused are as before.

(Puja Vacation Intervene).

Judge Spl Court in ch. Of
Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-
ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D