

Sess. Case No, 382/16 (400/16)

CNR WBDD01-002838-2016 JO CODE-WB-00602

Or. No.24

20-05--2022

Today is fixed for Appr. & Evidence.

Accd. (05) on C.B. files petn. U/s. 317 of Cr.P.C. and represented by their Lawyers.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

Hd. Considered and prayer for time is allowed. Accordingly, The present schedule be deferred and re-schedule be fixed below :

To 05-08-2022 for appr. & evidence of CSWNo. 1 & 2.

To 06-08-2022 for appr. & evidence of CSWNo. 3 & 5

To 10-08-2022 for appr. & evidence of CSWNo. 6 & 8

Issue summons Accordingly, Prosecution to take steps.

Accd. are as before.

. Dict. & Corr. by me.

ADJ-II,Blg.

**_ Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)- cum-ADJ,
2ndCourt Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**