

**In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

Sessions Case No.: 382/2016 (CIS No.400/2016)

CNR No.: WBDD01-002838-2016

Present- Sujata Kharga (JO Code No.WB0602)

29

29.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of rest CSWs.

All the five (05) accused persons on C.B are absent by petition u/s-
317 of Cr.P.C and represented by their Ld. Advocate.

Ld. Defence counsel and Ld. P.P. are present.

No witness has turned up today.

From the S/R of summons of Hossain Ali, it appears that he died
two years before.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Todate 30.11.2022 for appearance and evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge

Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ,
2nd Court,Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.