

Sessions Case No. 382/2016 (400/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002838-2016

JO No. WB00602

Order No. 32 / 19-04-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW 1 & 3.

Out of (5) accused persons , on court bail, (4) accused persons are present today by filing hajira. Rest accused Rajjab Ali is absent today by filing a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C which is considered and **allowed**.

Ld.P.P is present today. S/R in respect of CSW No. 1 & 3 is received after proper service.

No witness present today.

Let Bailable Witness W/A of Rs. 1000/- be issued against CSW Nos. 1 & 3 be issued after expiry of present schedule.

The case is adjourned today.

To date i.e **20/04/2023** for appearance and evidence of CSW No. 6 & 8.

Accused persons as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**ASJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur**

**ASJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur**