

Sessions Case no. 382 of 16 (400/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002838-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 41

dated 10-06-2024

Today the date was fixed for appearance and evidence.

All three (03) accuseds are absent and duly represented by the Ld. Advocate by filing a petition U/s 317 Cr.P.C which is considered and allowed.

Ld. P.P is present.

Prayer for time to file E.R of W.A is allowed.

Issue reminder for E.R of W.A against the CSW 07.

B.C II to do the needful.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **31.08.2024** for appearance and E.R of W.A against the CSW 07.

Fix **02.09.2024** for evidence of CSW 12 and 15.
Accused as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur