

Sessions Case No. 382/2016 (400/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002838-2016

JO No.WB00690

Order No. 43 / 02-09-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of the W.A against the CSW 07.

All (03) accused , on Court bail, are present today by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P present today.

No witness is present today as submitted by the Ld. P.P.

No N.E.R is received.

Issue reminder.

The case is adjourned today.

For the ends of justice a new schedule is prepared.

Fix 16.11.2024 for appearance and E.R of W,.A .

Fix 18.11.2024 for appearance and evidence of CSW 12 & 15.

Accused as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court, in ch
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court, in ch
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur