

Sessions Case No. 382/2016 (400/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002838-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 48 / 22-01-2025

Today is fixed for Appr. and evidence of CSWs.No
Witness is present today.

All accd. (05) persons on C.B. files a petn U/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
and re-presented by their lawyer.

Ld. P.P and Ld. Defence counsel are present today.

The case is adjourned today.

For ends of justice, the present schedule be exhausted and re-
schedule be fixed below :

To **23/04/2025** for Appr.and Evidence of CSW No. 11 & 12

To **24/04/2025** for Appr.and Evidence of CSW No. 14 & 15

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution shall produce the
witness es and the alamats, if any, so that schedule does
not fail

Accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
-Cum-
Special Judge (Under POCSO Act)
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
-Cum-
Special Judge (Under POCSO Act)
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpure