

Sess Case no. 382 of 16 (400/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-002838-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 49 / 23.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and Evidence of CSWs.

The sole accused Ajay Das on C.B is present in the Court and files hazira.

Ld. P.P is present.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned today.

To date 24.04.2025 for Appr. and evidence as per schedule.

Accuseds as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur